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MIRKA

Mirka™ Essentials
Tape Offering

Innovative tapes for a higher-quality finish.

When the products for painting and finishing are ideal for the task at hand, a higher-quality finish is the end result. With Mirka's new line
of tape products, you will get just that... quality products and a quality finish. Designed specifically for Vehicle, ART and Industrial Surface
Finishing, Mirka® Essentials tapes are your new go-to for masking, fastening, and specialty applications.

Mirka Masking Tapes: Whether you are masking around corners, rubber trims and moldings, straight lines or curves, we have the products you need. Our
Masking offering includes basic to premium foam tapes, blending, fine line, and perforated tapes.

Mirka Fastening Tapes: Constructed of deluxe acrylic foam with a high-strength performance acrylic adhesive, our double-sided tapes are ideal for internal
and external fastening.

Mirka Specialty Tapes: For those special applications, our user-friendly Black

Cloth Tape provides twice as many threads per inch than standard cloth

gaffer tape and can be torn in both directions. Our Clear Emblem Tape

features self-cuts to ease re-fastening logos, decals, and badges on -
all types of vehicles. DUO Split masking tape also has a wide
variety of applications.
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FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

« Specific to task — no reworking needed
- Innovative solutions - target traditional problem areas
+ Premium design — speedy process for curves and corners

« Convenient packaging — easy dispensing for smooth workflow

APPLICATIONS:
Automotive Refinishing - Transport and Safety Vehicle Finishing  « Marine Finishing  + AOEM

Mirka Canada Inc. E. sales.ca@mirka.com P. 1-855-235-NET5(6385) mirka.com/en-CA/ca/
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MIRKA

Part Number:
9190113001
9190165001
9190221001
9190320005
9190320006
9190320007
9190167001
9190320001
9190320002
9190320003
9190320008
*9190222001
9190220001
9190320004

* Please note — All items are in stock except 9190222001; DUO Masking Tape, 3"x65.6" Stock is estimated to arrive end of June.

APPLICATIONS:
Automotive Refinishing

UPC:
842028054531
842028080677
842028124432
842028128997
842028129000
842028129017
842028080691
842028128959
842028128966
842028128973
842028129147
842028124449
842028124425
842028128980

- Transport and Safety Vehicle Finishing

Mirka Canada Inc.

irka” Essentials

Tape Offering

Type:
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Masking Tape
Fastening Tape
Fastening Tape
Fastening Tape
Fastening Tape
Specialty Tape
Specialty Tape
Specialty Tape

Description:

Foam Tape .5' x 164', 1/Roll

Foam Tape Premium .79' x 164 1/Roll
Flexi No-Edge Blending Tape, .59"x82', 1/Roll
Orange Fine Line Tape .12' x 108, 1/Roll
Orange Fine Line Tape .24' x 108, 1/Roll
Orange Fine Line Tape 47' x 108, 1/Roll
Lifting Tape Perforated 2' x 32.8, 1/Roll
Double-Sided Tape .24' x 59', 1/Roll
Double-Sided Tape 47" x 59', 1/Roll
Double-Sided Tape .87' x 59;, 1/Roll

Grey Number Plate Tape .24' x 16.4, 1/Roll
DUO Masking Tape, 3"x65.6', 1/Roll

Black Cloth Tape 2" x 164", 1/Roll

Emblem Tape 2' x 11.8', 1/Roll

« Marine Finishing  « AOEM

E. sales.ca@mirka.com P. 1-855-235-NET5(6385)

Pro Price:
$50.27
$62.20
$54.67
$10.23
$12.58
$17.54
$27.39
$40.31
$47.41
$70.59
$7.55
$35.05
$18.30
$64.21
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