









## Innovative tapes for a higher-quality finish.

When the products for painting and finishing are ideal for the task at hand, a higher-quality finish is the end result. With Mirka's new line of tape products, you will get just that... quality products and a quality finish. Designed specifically for Vehicle, ART and Industrial Surface Finishing, Mirka® Essentials tapes are your new go-to for masking, fastening, and specialty applications.

Mirka Masking Tapes: Whether you are masking around corners, rubber trims and moldings, straight lines or curves, we have the products you need. Our Masking offering includes basic to premium foam tapes, blending, fine line, and perforated tapes.

Mirka Fastening Tapes: Constructed of deluxe acrylic foam with a high-strength performance acrylic adhesive, our double-sided tapes are ideal for internal and external fastening.

Mirka Specialty Tapes: For those special applications, our user-friendly Black Cloth Tape provides twice as many threads per inch than standard cloth gaffer tape and can be torn in both directions. Our Clear Emblem Tape features self-cuts to ease re-fastening logos, decals, and badges on all types of vehicles. DUO Split masking tape also has a wide variety of applications.

#### **FEATURES AND BENEFITS:**

- Specific to task no reworking needed
- Innovative solutions target traditional problem areas
- Premium design speedy process for curves and corners
- Convenient packaging easy dispensing for smooth workflow

### **APPLICATIONS:**

Automotive Refinishing

• Transport and Safety Vehicle Finishing • Marine Finishing

AOEM



# Mirka® Essentials - Tape Offering

Part Number:	UPC:	Type:	Description:	Pro Price:
9190113001	842028054531	Masking Tape	Foam Tape .5' x 164', 1/Roll	\$50.27
9190165001	842028080677	Masking Tape	Foam Tape Premium .79' x 164', 1/Roll	\$62.20
9190221001	842028124432	Masking Tape	Flexi No-Edge Blending Tape, .59"x82', 1/Roll	\$54.67
9190320005	842028128997	Masking Tape	Orange Fine Line Tape .12' x 108', 1/Roll	\$10.23
9190320006	842028129000	Masking Tape	Orange Fine Line Tape .24' x 108', 1/Roll	\$12.58
9190320007	842028129017	Masking Tape	Orange Fine Line Tape .47' x 108', 1/Roll	\$17.54
9190167001	842028080691	Masking Tape	Lifting Tape Perforated 2' x 32.8', 1/Roll	\$27.39
9190320001	842028128959	Fastening Tape	Double-Sided Tape .24' x 59', 1/Roll	\$40.31
9190320002	842028128966	Fastening Tape	Double-Sided Tape .47' x 59', 1/Roll	\$47.41
9190320003	842028128973	Fastening Tape	Double-Sided Tape .87' x 59', 1/Roll	\$70.59
9190320008	842028129147	Fastening Tape	Grey Number Plate Tape .24' x 16.4', 1/Roll	\$7.55
* 9190222001	842028124449	Specialty Tape	DUO Masking Tape, 3"x65.6', 1/Roll	\$35.05
9190220001	842028124425	Specialty Tape	Black Cloth Tape 2" x 164', 1/Roll	\$18.30
9190320004	842028128980	Specialty Tape	Emblem Tape 2' x 11.8', 1/Roll	\$64.21

<sup>\*</sup> Please note – All items are in stock except 9190222001; DUO Masking Tape, 3"x65.6'. Stock is estimated to arrive end of June.

## **APPLICATIONS:**

Automotive Refinishing • Transport and Safety Vehicle Finishing • Marine Finishing

AOEM